OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATES - JUNE 2016 - City of South Portland, Maine

DATE ADDRESS

6/8/2016

6/10/2016

6/14/2016

6/16/2016

6/16/2016

6/17/2016

6/17/2016

6/21/2016

6/22/2016

6/23/2016

6/24/2016

6/30/2016

6/30/2016

111 Waterman Dr

100 Aviation Blvd

155 Rumery St

75 John W Roberts Rd, Suite A-4
15 Ocean St

500 Southborough Dr, Suite 103
715 Main St

343 Gorham Rd, 2nd Flr

155 Rumery St (after the fact
2012)

84 Union St

120 Thadeus St, Unit 1

798 Main St

48 Bowdoin Av (after fact, to
leaalize)

OWNER OR TENANT

City of So.Portland Wastewater
Treatment Plant

Maine Aviation Corp

Fidelity Paper & Supply Cvorp
Sebago Technics

Foulmouthed Brewing Company
VHB - Vanesse Hangen Brewster
Naimat LLC - Anchor Motel
VTEC

Liberty Bell Moving & Storage
Christopher Roberts

Nixon Shop - Larry Nixon
Maine Family Eye Care - Dr. M.

Elkinson
William "Bill" Melcher
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SQ FT BR# USE

3300

28800

17000

4940

2056

985

3000

22500

4200

offices

airplane hangar bldg for MAC Jets

warehouse: assembly of seafood packaging

offices

56 seat, 6 employee brew pub

offices (in addition to 3925 SF also in bldg)

SFR unit at rear of Anchor Motel

offices & classrooms- software training

storage 20k SF, offices 2500 SF

SFR w/att 1-car garage

woodworking shop

medical offices

residential apartment unit over garage

- City of South Portland Occupancy Certificates



